
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012069-2025 

Tender

CA15579 - Dixons Academies Trust - Strategy Software

DIXONS ACADEMIES TRUST

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-012069

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04fad2 

Published 31 March 2025, 3:49pm

Scope 

Reference

CA15579

Description

Dixons Academies Trust are looking for a Strategy software solution for their needs

To access this competition:

Registered:

Login to https://suppliers.multiquote.com and view the opportunity CA15579.

Not registered:

Visit https://suppliers.multiquote.com then register and quote CA15579 as the reason for
registration.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012069-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012069-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://suppliers.multiquote.com
https://suppliers.multiquote.com


Page 2 to 6

Any queries please contact MultiQuote on 0151 482 9230.

Total value (estimated)

£100,000 excluding VAT

£120,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

2 June 2025 to 31 December 2026

Possible extension to 31 December 2027

2 years, 6 months, 29 days

Description of possible extension:

The option to extend for a further 12-month period, on a rolling month by month basis.

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48517000 - IT software package

48700000 - Software package utilities



Page 3 to 6

Contract locations

UKE4 - West Yorkshire

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

23 April 2025, 5:00pm

Tender submission deadline

30 April 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

To access this competition:

Registered:

Login to https://suppliers.multiquote.com and view the opportunity CA15579.

Not registered:

Visit https://suppliers.multiquote.com then register and quote CA15579 as the reason for
registration.

Any queries please contact MultiQuote on 0151 482 9230.

https://suppliers.multiquote.com
https://suppliers.multiquote.com


Page 4 to 6

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Price - 15%

Quality - 80%

Social Value - 5%

Further details are within the tender documentation

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

DIXONS ACADEMIES TRUST



Page 5 to 6

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10058150

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXTQ-9233-DMJN

RIPLEY STREET

BRADFORD

BD5 7RR

United Kingdom

Email: ktowers@dixonsat.com

Region: UKE41 - Bradford

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Other organisation 

These organisations are carrying out the procurement, or part of it, on behalf of the
contracting authorities.

CRESCENT PURCHASING LIMITED

Summary of their role in this procurement: Procurement Consultant

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 1130461

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZPR-8554-XHNX

mailto:ktowers@dixonsat.com


Page 6 to 6

Procurement House, 23 Leslie Hough Way

Salford

M6 6AJ

United Kingdom

Email: tenders@thecpc.ac.uk

Website: http://www.thecpc.ac.uk/

Region: UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

Contact organisation 

Contact DIXONS ACADEMIES TRUST for any enquiries.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:tenders@thecpc.ac.uk
http://www.thecpc.ac.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	DIXONS ACADEMIES TRUST

	Other organisation
	CRESCENT PURCHASING LIMITED

	Contact organisation

		2025-07-21T04:24:18+0100
	TCPDF




